
Shinning Star, Constant Quality

LED Type 

Pixel Pitch(mm)

Panel Dimensions (WxHxD)/(mm) 

Panel Weight (kg) 

Brightness (nits)

Refresh Rate (Hz) 

Gray scale (bit) 

AC Operating Voltage (V) 

Power Consumption (Max)(W/m²) 

Module Maintenance 

PSU & Others Maintenance

Panel Installation Type 

Rear

Rear

Fixed 

GS4 

SMD 3in1 

4 

640*960 

24

5000 

≥3840 

14 

200~240  

750/250

GS5 

SMD 3in1 

5 

1280*960 

45

5000 

≥3840 

14 

200~240  

750/250

GS6 

SMD 3in1 

6.66 

1280*960 

45 

5000 

≥3840 

14 

200~240 

800/267

GS8 

SMD 3in1 

8 

1280*960 

45

5000 

≥3840 

14 

200~240 

700/230

GS10 

SMD 3in1 

10 

1280*960 

45

5000 

≥3840 

14 

200~240  

700/233

GS10D 

DIP

10 

1280*960 

55 

8000 

≥3840 

14 

200~240  

300/100 

GD16D 

DIP

16 

1280*960 

55 

10000 

≥3840 

16 

200~240  

330/110 

Parameters

GS Series



Product Introduction

GS5/GS6/GS8/GS10/GS10D/GD16D

Cabinet Dimension : 1280*960 mm
Module Dimension : 320*160 mm 
Weight : 47KG 

GS4

Cabinet Dimension : 640*960 mm
Module Dimension : 320*160 mm 
Weight : 24KG 

1280mm

960mm

960mm

640mm

Key Features

One-Stop Service , 
Multiple Solution

Better Visual Experience

Shinning Price, Constant Quality
(Standard of Quality Control, 
Mature of Price System)



Create a Better Visual Experience

3840hz High Refresh for HD Shooting

Low Refresh Rate High Refresh Rate

Dual Channel Heat Radiating System

Dual Channel Heat Radiating System, more stable quality



Optimal Life Cycle CostShared by Key Components

· Large Scale Production, Stable Quality

· Convenient Management of Spare Parts，

   Lower Service Operation Cost

· Upgrade by Replacing The Module
+ + =Shinning

Price
Constant
Quality

Quality
service

Optimal Life
Cycle Cost

Cost-effective products Very Competitive Price，
Standardized, refined 
manufacturing 
and quality control

Global service network, 
providing timely and 
thoughtful Services

Less Investment in 
the early stage, stable 
quality in operation, 
saving operation and 
management costs



Process quality control

Outgoing Quality Control
Testing items: product model: shipping quality; package label; 
shipping mark; appearance

First Article Inspection
Testing items : parameter confirmation; function; 
white balance

InPut Process Quality Control
Testing items: parameter confirmation; 
Quality confirmation

Final Quality Control
Testing items: appearance; mechanic, 
optoelectrical and safety performance

Remain the Originality，
Absen Identify the Development with Standard
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PROCESS
QUALITY
CONTROL

One-Stop Service, Multiple Solution  

Developed Customer Service Systems
Industry-first ACE training program
1,400+ ACE engineers worldwide.



Billboard Street furniture Spectacular

Digital sign Transit Sports

Application Scenarios


